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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023

April 02, 2023
21KM RUN (Open)
winner: 1:47:15

Name

GLUBB, Tommy
DOYLE, Xye

MILNE, Kirsten
EDMONDSTON, John
SINNAMON, Graham
WALTERS, Natasha
SCRIGGINS, Nicholas
BOOTSMA, Connor
PILE, Virginia

VANT KLOOSTER, Arjan
BIELSKI, Miriam
YAXLEY, Dylan

BELL, PJ

LUCKMAN, Ryan
COUTTS, Sarah
WILSON, Lesley
BAADE, Andrew
MCLEQOD, Anna
BAADE, Maree
BLEEKER, Jazzmin
CAIRD, Bryce
THICKPENNY, Kathleen

Time
1:47:15
1:48:12
1:50:25
1:53:54
1:55:51
1:56:08
1:58:55
2:02:06
2:02:57
2:06:01
2:06:13
2:07:31
2:11:06
2:12:00
2:15:34
2:21:59
2:31:50
2:33:34

2023/04/04 20:05:20

Gap

0'56"

3'09"

6'38"

8'35"

8'52"
11'39"
14'50"
15'41"
18'46"
18'58"
20'16"
23'50"
24'44"
28'18"
34'43"
44'34"
46'18"



=, Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
1 it % April 02, 2023
.BIG | 21KM RUN Open (18-39) Male (Men)
*‘s winner: 1:47:15

Pos Bib Name

191 GLUBB, Tommy

88 DOYLE, Xye

85 BOOTSMA, Connor

93 VANT KLOOSTER, Arjan
122 YAXLEY, Dylan
190 LUCKMAN, Ryan

OO WN -
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Time
1:47:15
1:48:12
2:02:06
2:06:01
2:07:31
2:12:00

Gap

O|56"
14'50"
18'46"
20'16"
24'44"
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> "= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
£ April 02, 2023
.BIG | 21KM RUN Open (18-39) Female (Women)
“on. 2+ winner: 1:56:08

Pos Bib Name Time Gap
1 218 WALTERS, Natasha 1:56:08
2 206 PILE, Virginia 2:02:57 6'49"
3 261 BIELSKI, Miriam 2:06:13 10'06"
4 260 BELL,PJ 2:11:06 14'58"
5 189 MCLEQOD, Anna 2:33:34 37'26"

DNS 84 BLEEKER, Jazzmin
DNS 92 THICKPENNY, Kathleen
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™= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
§U S April 02, 2023
.BVG | 21KM RUN Masters (40+) Male (Men)

% & -
e WINNer: 1:53:54

Pos Bib Name
1 89 EDMONDSTON, John
2 241 SINNAMON, Graham
3 90 SCRIGGINS, Nicholas
4 82 BAADE, Andrew

DNS 86 CAIRD, Bryce
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Time
1:53:54
1:55:51
1:58:55
2:31:50

Gap
1 |57"

5'01"
37'56"
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~"«_ Whitehorse Big Easy 2023

Veterinary Centre

% April 02, 2023

BJIG | 21KM RUN Masters (40+) Female (Women)
Somme Winner: 1:50:25

Pos Bib
1 239
2 87

3 242
DNS 83

Name Time

MILNE, Kirsten 1:50:25
COUTTS, Sarah 2:15:34
WILSON, Lesley 2:21:59
BAADE, Maree
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Gap

25'09"
31'34"
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™= Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
§0 % April 02, 2023

.BVG | challenge Run (Open)

e o winner: 1:47:15

Pos Bib Name

1 191 GLUBB, Tommy
2 190 LUCKMAN, Ryan
3 189 MCLEOD, Anna
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Time
1:47:15
2:12:00
2:33:34

Gap

24'44"
46'18"
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